Team Overall Results

2021 - Lions Invitational - Varsity Boys

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Ft. Loramie
Holgate
Moeller
Minster
Shawnee
Lincolnview
Marion Local
New Bremen
Versailles
Parkway
Allen East
Crestview
Coldwater
St. John's

Jackson Center

Ansonia
Ft. Recovery
St. Henry

Average Time Score

00:17:18.51
00:17:29.79
00:17:27.62
00:17:33.95
00:17:40.61
00:18:09.06
00:18:14.32
00:18:19.01
00:18:47.07
00:18:48.98
00:19:20.80
00:19:29.31
00:19:31.49
00:19:28.02
00:21:08.26
00:21:07.43
00:20:43.24
00:20:43.20

Printed: 10/9/2021 9:57:06 AM

76

86

91
105
122
177
201
218
290
201
336
351
372
378
416
421
422
483

Name

Tinora
Bradford

New Knoxville

Mississinawa Valley

Average Time Finishers
00:18:22.83 4
00:22:36.57 4
00:23:44.47 4
00:32:23.22 3
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2021 - Lions Invitational - Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Ft.Loramie 00:17:18.51 10 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 57 Colin Gasson 00:16:44.79 5
2 8 58 Colten Gasson 00:17:00.61 7
3 10 62 Trey Ranly 00:17:10.52 9
4 29 53 Adam Ballas 00:17:49.61 27
5 30 63 Korigan Ransdell 00:17:50.79 28
6 37 65 Frank Rethman 00:18:10.97 (35)
7 96 60 Adam Keller 00:19:35.03 (79)
2 Holgate 00:17:29.79 12 86
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 74 Richard Bower 00:17:13.63 11
2 13 85 Jack Westrick 00:17:15.24 12
3 18 86 Levi Zachrich 00:17:35.36 17
4 24 80 Logan Miller 00:17:42.10 22
5 26 77 Ethan Fritz 00:17:44.31 24
6 57 76 Evan Dopp 00:18:43.36 (53)
7 136 81 Nathan Miller 00:20:43.51 (96)
3 Moeller 00:17:27.62 14 91
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 182  Jameson Maynes 00:16:34.49 4
2 19 185  Sebastian Rahe 00:17:37.46 18
3 22 184  Grant Prather 00:17:40.55 21
4 25 176  Peter Bachman 00:17:43.50 23
5 27 180 Jake Karulf 00:17:45.10 25
6 28 179  Jacob Herzog 00:17:47.03 (26)
7 33 181 Max Maney 00:17:58.62 (31)
4  Minster 00:17:33.95 19 105
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 156  Alex Albers 00:16:27.88 1
2 17 161  Jack Grieshop 00:17:30.05 16
3 20 162  Ryan Halpin 00:17:37.66 19
4 35 172 Jim Trzaska 00:18:08.84 33
5 38 170  Joseph Slonkosky 00:18:12.11 36
6 53 168  Nick Prenger 00:18:37.98 (50)
7 69 169  Tyler Prenger 00:18:52.76 (64)
5 Shawnee 00:17:40.61 21 122
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 132 Isaiah Johns 00:16:50.41 6
2 9 140  Noah Williams 00:17:07.15 8
3 14 124  Carter Cleaves 00:17:20.26 13
4 43 120  Trevor Bowers 00:18:22.13 40
5 59 127 Thomas Cover 00:18:44.18 55
6 63 122 Scottie Burden 00:18:48.47 (59)
7 83 138 Ty Schaub 00:19:16.71 (72)
6 Lincolnview 00:18:09.06 22 177
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 31 111 Jackson Robinson 00:17:51.54 29
2 34 101  Daegan Hatfield 00:18:03.18 32
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2021 - Lions Invitational - Varsity Boys

3 36 114  Kreston Tow 00:18:09.06 34
4 41 104  Evan Johns 00:18:20.87 38
5 47 100 Josh Haines 00:18:29.54 44
6 51 108  Maddox Norton 00:18:35.20 (48)
7 62 92 Conner Baldauf 00:18:46.59 (58)
7 Marion Local 00:18:14.32 9 201
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 147  Noah Budde 00:17:11.15 10
2 16 154  Troy Stucke 00:17:27.62 15
3 39 146  Lucas Broering 00:18:13.05 37
4 61 145  Aaron Broering 00:18:45.48 57
5 100 150 John Kramer 00:19:37.64 82
6 106 155  Cole Tuente 00:19:49.35 (85)
7 109 149  Preston Kemper 00:19:52.61 (86)
8 New Bremen 00:18:19.01 13 218
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
21 190 Zach Ashman 00:17:39.74 20
2 32 202  Zach Wiedeman 00:17:57.70 30
3 46 200  Gavin Spragg 00:18:26.96 43
4 67 191  Patrick Bernhold 00:18:52.13 62
5 68 203  Jonathan Zimpfer 00:18:52.54 63
6 78 198  Cole Powers 00:19:07.52 (69)
7 86 201 Keegan Wells 00:19:25.75 (73)
9 Versailles 00:18:47.07 22 290
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 52 259  Noah Shimp 00:18:35.62 49
2 56 249  Cameron Magoto 00:18:39.77 52
3 64 248  Landry Knore 00:18:48.90 60
4 65 256  Dylan Riffell 00:18:49.31 61
5 77 240  Carson Arden 00:19:07.15 68
6 95 245  Dylan Dunn 00:19:34.23 (78)
7 104 260  Henry Stammen 00:19:40.92 (84)
10 Parkway 00:18:48.98 13 291
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
44 221 Blake Strickler 00:18:23.39 41
2 45 208  Colby Bentz 00:18:23.64 42
3 75 216  Riley Samples 00:19:00.13 67
4 81 215  Tyler Rowen 00:19:10.84 70
5 82 217  Xavier Samples 00:19:13.99 71
6 125 219  Trevor Steans 00:20:16.20 (92)
7 130 214  Zach Rogers 00:20:21.38 (94)
11 Allen East 00:19:20.80 7 336
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 8 Hunter Sidle 00:16:32.11 2
2 48 4 Mason Hutchinson 00:18:30.72 45
3 113 2 Ethan Garver 00:19:57.14 89
4 140 6 Gavin Miller 00:20:45.79 98
5 148 5 Ethan Kahle 00:21:02.39 102
6 149 3 Ezra Garver 00:21:03.79 (103)
7 175 7 Tanner Paxson 00:21:51.70 (114)
12 Crestview 00:19:29.31 7 351
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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2021 - Lions Invitational - Varsity Boys

1 42 26 Isaiah Watts 00:18:21.08 39

2 49 24 Hayden Tomlinson 00:18:32.33 46

3 92 21 Logan Foudy 00:19:31.46 76

4 103 23 Jayden Renner 00:19:39.78 83

5 159 25 Nolan Walls 00:21:29.00 107

6 170 22 Gavin Grubb 00:21:46.68 (113)

7 181 20 Aiden Ankney 00:22:17.43 (116)

13 Coldwater 00:19:31.49 16 372
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 58 41 Jace Wood 00:18:44.18 54

2 60 38 Josh Schoen 00:18:45.24 56

3 97 30 Justin Gruss 00:19:35.38 80

4 98 27 Mason Ayers 00:19:35.46 81

5 147 31 Isaac Hannewald 00:21:00.84 101

6 154 37 Lucas Pohiman 00:21:14.46 (105)

7 164 33 Jonathan Lange 00:21:40.63 (110)

14 St.John's 00:19:28.02 9 378
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 46 Marcus Freewalt 00:18:33.93 a7

2 73 49 Drew Palte 00:18:59.91 66

3 110 44 Andrew Bockey 00:19:53.86 87

4 112 43 Aaron Bockey 00:19:56.21 88

5 117 45 Isaiah Freewalt 00:20:03.69 90

6 122 48 Hank Kopack 00:20:11.69 (91)

179 51 Andy Walpole 00:22:14.20 (115)

15 Jackson Center 00:21:08.26 5 416
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 91 Kellen Reichert 00:16:33.96 3

2 93 88 Xavier Esser 00:19:32.26 77

3 158 90 Ethan Pohlschneider 00:21:25.44 106

4 161 87 Jackson Davis 00:21:31.57 109

5 228 89 Dakota Keen 00:27:18.95 121

16 Ansonia 00:21:07.43 6 421
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

54 11 Matthew Lee 00:18:38.18 51

2 87 9 Matthew Barga 00:19:26.56 74

3 88 15 Andrew Thornhill 00:19:27.40 75

4 142 14 Ethan Sparks 00:20:49.35 99

5 229 13 Scott Ritchie 00:27:19.37 122

6 233 12 Austin Obringer 00:30:31.34 (123)

17 Ft. Recovery 00:20:43.24 7 422
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

15 70 Trevor Heitkamp 00:17:21.01 14

2 128 67 Ethan Evers 00:20:19.63 93

3 137 73 Caleb Rammel 00:20:44.16 97

4 144 68 Evan Evers 00:20:55.64 100

5 214 71 Caden Marchal 00:24:22.91 118

6 220 69 Aiden Heitkamp 00:25:36.04 (119)

7 227 72 Christian Marchal 00:26:47.23 (120)

18 St. Henry 00:20:43.20 9 483
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 72 226  Nolan Fullenkamp 00:18:57.63 65
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132
150
160
165
169
198

225
222
229
223
230
228

Martin De_Vicente_Marquez
Jason Balster

Ryan Mestemaker

Jerod Barhorst

Eli Schmit

Jordan Imel
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00:20:28.15
00:21:05.68
00:21:29.81
00:21:43.24
00:21:46.44
00:22:50.04

95
104
108
111

(112)
(117)
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2021 - Lions Invitational - Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 156  Alex Albers
2 0 233  Jaxen Durfey
3 2 8 Hunter Sidle
4 3 91 Kellen Reichert
5 4 182 Jameson Maynes
6 5 57 Colin Gasson
7 6 132 Isaiah Johns
8 7 58 Colten Gasson
9 8 140  Noah Williams
10 9 62 Trey Ranly
11 10 147 Noah Budde
12 11 74 Richard Bower
13 12 85 Jack Westrick
14 13 124  Carter Cleaves
15 14 70 Trevor Heitkamp
16 15 154  Troy Stucke
17 16 161  Jack Grieshop
18 17 86 Levi Zachrich
19 18 185 Sebastian Rahe
20 19 162 Ryan Halpin
21 20 190 Zach Ashman
22 21 184  Grant Prather
23 0 238  Paul Westrick
24 22 80 Logan Miller
25 23 176  Peter Bachman
26 24 77 Ethan Fritz
27 25 180 Jake Karulf
28 (26) 179  Jacob Herzog
29 27 53 Adam Ballas
30 28 63 Korigan Ransdell
31 29 111  Jackson Robinson
32 30 202 Zach Wiedeman
33 (31) 181 Max Maney
34 32 101 Daegan Hatfield
35 33 172  Jim Trzaska
36 34 114 Kreston Tow
37 (35) 65 Frank Rethman
38 36 170 Joseph Slonkosky
39 37 146  Lucas Broering
40 0 178  Zachary Colbert
41 38 104 Evan Johns
42 39 26 Isaiah Watts
43 40 120 Trevor Bowers
44 41 221  Blake Strickler
45 42 208 Colby Bentz
46 43 200 Gavin Spragg
47 44 100 Josh Haines
48 45 4 Mason Hutchinson
49 46 24 Hayden Tomlinson
50 47 46 Marcus Freewalt
51 (48) 108 Maddox Norton

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:16:27.88 Minster
JR 00:16:28.54 Tinora
SR 00:16:32.11  Allen East
JR 00:16:33.96  Jackson Center
SR 00:16:34.49 Moeller
SR 00:16:44.79 Ft. Loramie
SR 00:16:50.41 Shawnee
SR 00:17:00.61 Ft. Loramie
SO 00:17:07.15 Shawnee
SR 00:17:10.52 Ft. Loramie
JR 00:17:11.15 Marion Local
SR 00:17:13.63 Holgate
JR 00:17:15.24 Holgate
SO 00:17:20.26 Shawnee
SO 00:17:21.01 Ft. Recovery
JR 00:17:27.62 Marion Local
SO 00:17:30.05 Minster
SR 00:17:35.36 Holgate
JR 00:17:37.46 Moeller
SO 00:17:37.66 Minster
SR 00:17:39.74 New Bremen
SR 00:17:40.55 Moeller
FR 00:17:41.20 Tinora
SO 00:17:42.10 Holgate
FR 00:17:43.50 Moeller
JR 00:17:44.31 Holgate
SO 00:17:45.10 Moeller
SO 00:17:47.03 Moeller
JR 00:17:49.61 Ft. Loramie
FR 00:17:50.79 Ft. Loramie
SR 00:17:51.54 Lincolnview
SO 00:17:57.70 New Bremen
SO 00:17:58.62 Moeller
SR 00:18:03.18 Lincolnview
JR 00:18:08.84 Minster
FR 00:18:09.06 Lincolnview
JR 00:18:10.97 Ft. Loramie
SR 00:18:12.11 Minster
SO 00:18:13.05 Marion Local
SR 00:18:16.94 Moeller
FR 00:18:20.87 Lincolnview
JR 00:18:21.08 Crestview
SR 00:18:22.13 Shawnee
SR 00:18:23.39 Parkway
JR 00:18:23.64 Parkway
JR 00:18:26.96 New Bremen
SR 00:18:29.54 Lincolnview
SR 00:18:30.72  Allen East
SR 00:18:32.33 Crestview
SR 00:18:33.93 St. John's
SO 00:18:35.20 Lincolnview
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

49
(50)
51

52
(53)
54
55
56
57
(58)
(59)
60
61

62
63
(64)

65
66

67

68
(69)

70
71
(72)

(73)
74
75

76
77

(78)
(79)
80
81

82

83
(84)

259
168
11

186
249
76

41

127
38

145
92

122
248
256
110
191
203
169
187
177
226
49

163
216
95

240
198
173
157
215
217
138
134
188
201

15
183
106
189
21
88
235
245
60
30
27
133
150
175
56
23
260
241

2021 - Lions Invitational - Varsity Boys

Noah Shimp
Nick Prenger
Matthew Lee

Eli Smiddy
Cameron Magoto
Evan Dopp

Jace Wood
Thomas Cover
Josh Schoen
Aaron Broering
Conner Baldauf
Scottie Burden
Landry Knore
Dylan Riffell
Brandon Renner
Patrick Bernhold
Jonathan Zimpfer
Tyler Prenger
Colin Swallender
Sam Cline

Nolan Fullenkamp
Drew Palte
Russell Heid
Riley Samples
Kohen Cox
Carson Arden
Cole Powers
Noah Walter
Braeden Bohman
Tyler Rowen
Xavier Samples
Ty Schaub
Garrett McLay
Finn Taylor
Keegan Wells
Matthew Barga
Andrew Thornhill
Nick Monaco
Trace Klausing
Carson Todd
Logan Foudy
Xavier Esser
Shea McMaster
Dylan Dunn
Adam Keller
Justin Gruss
Mason Ayers
Cole Lewis

John Kramer
Alex Westerheide
Evan Eilerman
Jayden Renner
Henry Stammen
Grant Beasley

JR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR

00:18:35.62
00:18:37.98
00:18:38.18
00:18:38.67
00:18:39.77
00:18:43.36
00:18:44.18
00:18:44.18
00:18:45.24
00:18:45.48
00:18:46.59
00:18:48.47
00:18:48.90
00:18:49.31
00:18:49.55
00:18:52.13
00:18:52.54
00:18:52.76
00:18:55.27
00:18:56.48
00:18:57.63
00:18:59.91
00:19:00.12
00:19:00.13
00:19:04.13
00:19:07.15
00:19:07.52
00:19:07.68
00:19:08.43
00:19:10.84
00:19:13.99
00:19:16.71
00:19:19.00
00:19:20.02
00:19:25.75
00:19:26.56
00:19:27.40
00:19:28.49
00:19:28.58
00:19:29.93
00:19:31.46
00:19:32.26
00:19:32.66
00:19:34.23
00:19:35.03
00:19:35.38
00:19:35.46
00:19:35.46
00:19:37.64
00:19:38.25
00:19:39.62
00:19:39.78
00:19:40.92
00:19:44.32
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Versailles
Minster
Ansonia
Moeller
Versailles
Holgate
Coldwater
Shawnee
Coldwater
Marion Local
Lincolnview
Shawnee
Versailles
Versailles
Lincolnview
New Bremen
New Bremen
Minster
Moeller
Moeller

St. Henry
St. John's
Minster
Parkway
Lincolnview
Versailles
New Bremen
Minster
Minster
Parkway
Parkway
Shawnee
Shawnee
Moeller

New Bremen
Ansonia
Ansonia
Moeller
Lincolnview
Moeller
Crestview
Jackson Center
Tinora
Versailles
Ft. Loramie
Coldwater
Coldwater
Shawnee
Marion Local
Minster

Ft. Loramie
Crestview
Versailles
Versailles
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

(85)

(86)

87

88
89

(94)

95

(96)

97

98

99

100

101

102

(103)
104

106
107

155
98
232
149
44
103
43

112
250
97
45
118
52
116
18
48
136
207
219
257
105
67
195
214
121
225
246
109
244
81
73
212
209

78
14
123
68
174
199
31

222
243
254
242
37

148
197
210
90

25
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Cole Tuente

Trey Evans
Brysen Bigley
Preston Kemper
Andrew Bockey
Kaden Hohman
Aaron Bockey
Ethan Garver
Ethan Scaggs
Patrick Miller
Kaleb Denman
Isaiah Freewalt
Sean Alexander
Jared Baker

Alex Wyatt
Hayden Nicodemus
Hank Kopack
Aiden Ok

Kaleb Putman
Trevor Steans
Jacob Ruhenkamp
Connor Johnson
Ethan Evers

Will Hemmelgarn
Zach Rogers
Luke Brogee
Martin De_Vicente_Marquez
Nick Gehret
Elijah Peterson
Greg Dircksen
Nathan Miller
Caleb Rammel
Carter Hellwarth
Duke Brehm
Gavin Miller
Jason Jordan
Ethan Sparks
Logan Clark
Evan Evers
Matthew Wenning
Dominic Shroyer
Isaac Hannewald
Ethan Kahle
Ezra Garver
Jason Balster
Emmitt DeMange
Ethan Rauh

Ben Brewer
Lucas Pohlman
Ted Demange
Joey Kronenberger
Wyatt Carpenter
Ethan Pohlschneider
Nolan Walls

FR 00:19:49.35
JR 00:19:49.96
SR 00:19:52.40
SO 00:19:52.61
SO 00:19:53.86
SO 00:19:54.06
SO 00:19:56.21
SR 00:19:57.14
SO 00:19:57.73
SO 00:20:03.26
FR 00:20:03.49
FR 00:20:03.69
SO 00:20:05.71
FR 00:20:08.18
SR 00:20:09.54
FR 00:20:10.35
FR 00:20:11.69
FR 00:20:13.30
SO 00:20:15.48
FR 00:20:16.20
SO 00:20:17.02
SR 00:20:17.22
JR 00:20:19.63
FR 00:20:20.97
FR 00:20:21.38
SR 00:20:26.10
SR 00:20:28.15
FR 00:20:31.75
SR 00:20:34.63
SR 00:20:40.93
FR 00:20:43.51
JR 00:20:44.16
JR 00:20:44.16
FR 00:20:44.35
SR 00:20:45.79
SR 00:20:47.71
FR 00:20:49.35
FR 00:20:55.06
FR 00:20:55.64
SO 00:20:57.91
SO 00:20:59.48
SO 00:21:00.84
SR 00:21:02.39
SR 00:21:03.79
JR 00:21:05.68
FR 00:21:06.48
JR 00:21:08.22
FR 00:21:11.69
JR 00:21:14.46
SO 00:21:14.71
SO 00:21:15.38
SO 00:21:18.82
SR 00:21:25.44
SO 00:21:29.00
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Marion Local
Lincolnview
Tinora
Marion Local
St. John's
Lincolnview
St. John's
Allen East
Lincolnview
Versailles
Lincolnview
St. John's
Shawnee

Ft. Loramie
Lincolnview
Bradford

St. John's
Shawnee
New Knoxuville
Parkway
Versailles
Lincolnview
Ft. Recovery
New Bremen
Parkway
Shawnee

St. Henry
Versailles
Lincolnview
Versailles
Holgate

Ft. Recovery
Parkway
Parkway
Allen East
Holgate
Ansonia
Shawnee

Ft. Recovery
Minster

New Bremen
Coldwater
Allen East
Allen East
St. Henry
Versailles
Versailles
Versailles
Coldwater
Marion Local
New Bremen
Parkway
Jackson Center
Crestview

Page: 8 of 10



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

108
109

(110)
111

O O O 0O OO0 O o o o o o o o

o

(117)

O O O O 0O 0O 0O o o o o o o o

229
87
152
126
33
223
158
167
83
230
22
255
82
252
194

205
17
84
51
251
20
137
129
166
206
211
16
247
113
128
39
165
34
196
261
35
159
228
193
29
36
144
125
50
253
42
224
171
164
79
55
32
107
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Ryan Mestemaker
Jackson Davis
Trevor Muhlenkamp
Evan Conley
Jonathan Lange
Jerod Barhorst
Carter Dircksen
Jack Oliges
Kayne Walters
Eli Schmit

Gavin Grubb
Mike Reed

Gabe Salaz

A.J. Pleiman
Aidan Grant
Tanner Paxson
Noah Holland
Hunter Biddlestone
Gavin Westrick
Andy Walpole
Josh Myers
Aiden Ankney
Niel Ok

Jesse Hensley
Owen Meyer
Elijah Lammers
Blayne Fullenkamp
Owen Beachler
Quentin Grillot
Steven Smith
Ethan Delgado
Jake Seitz
Andrew Kogge
Drew Moorman
Andy Jiang

Will Steinbrunner
Russell Moorman
Noah Droesch
Jordan Imel

Luke Garman
Rudi Gross
Brandon Penno

Judah Ben Winchester

Timothy Clow
Zane Stevenson
Brandon Pleiman
Nico Zahn

Eric Bruggeman
Lucas Stammen
Jacob Keller
Cade Mansfield
Nick Barhorst
Zach Homan
Parker McKenzie

FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
FR
SR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SR
FR
SR
SR
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR

00:21:29.81
00:21:31.57
00:21:34.97
00:21:38.89
00:21:40.63
00:21:43.24
00:21:43.87
00:21:46.06
00:21:46.22
00:21:46.44
00:21:46.68
00:21:49.20
00:21:49.81
00:21:50.13
00:21:50.89
00:21:51.70
00:21:59.56
00:22:12.57
00:22:13.60
00:22:14.20
00:22:16.84
00:22:17.43
00:22:18.31
00:22:19.96
00:22:20.32
00:22:21.97
00:22:24.81
00:22:27.86
00:22:28.07
00:22:28.67
00:22:30.93
00:22:34.50
00:22:37.80
00:22:40.45
00:22:41.25
00:22:42.07
00:22:42.87
00:22:45.25
00:22:50.04
00:22:55.15
00:22:55.94
00:22:55.94
00:22:56.17
00:22:59.88
00:23:07.43
00:23:10.34
00:23:10.86
00:23:12.15
00:23:15.20
00:23:26.62
00:23:58.33
00:24:13.63
00:24:16.53
00:24:19.41
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St. Henry
Jackson Center
Marion Local
Shawnee
Coldwater
St. Henry
Minster
Minster
Holgate

St. Henry
Crestview
Versailles
Holgate
Versailles
New Bremen
Allen East
New Knoxuville
Bradford
Holgate

St. John's
Versailles
Crestview
Shawnee
Shawnee
Minster

New Knoxville
Parkway
Bradford
Versailles
Lincolnview
Shawnee
Coldwater
Minster
Coldwater
New Bremen
Versailles
Coldwater
Minster

St. Henry
New Bremen
Coldwater
Coldwater
Mississinawa Valley
Shawnee

St. John's
Versailles
Coldwater
St. Henry
Minster
Minster
Holgate

Ft. Loramie
Coldwater
Lincolnview
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

118

o O O o

(119)

O O o o

(120)
121
122

71
94
227
239
47
96

117
220
93
139
28
19

89
13
213
131
40

141
204
143

2021 - Lions Invitational - Varsity Boys

Caden Marchal
Tennesy Coil
Robert Howe
Lucas Alton
Henry Hohman
Trevor Davis
Aiden Heitkamp
Cale Adams
Bryce Stearns
Braxton Coll
Noah Swallow
Carson Doenges
Stephen Stewart
Christian Marchal
Dakota Keen
Scott Ritchie
Dennis Leighner
Aaron Hull

Riley Wehrkamp
Austin Obringer
Ben Hartzell
Parker Banner
Josh Varvel

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR

00:24:22.91
00:24:25.38
00:24:27.71
00:24:39.83
00:25:01.46
00:25:08.86
00:25:36.04
00:25:38.01
00:25:42.23
00:25:44.29
00:25:44.94
00:25:52.36
00:26:24.52
00:26:47.23
00:27:18.95
00:27:19.37
00:27:21.03
00:28:09.34
00:28:10.47
00:30:31.34
00:34:00.48
00:34:00.48
00:40:13.23
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Ft. Recovery
Lincolnview
St. Henry
Versailles

St. John's
Lincolnview
Ft. Recovery
Shawnee
Parkway
Lincolnview
Shawnee
Coldwater
Bradford

Ft. Recovery
Jackson Center
Ansonia
Parkway
Shawnee
Coldwater
Ansonia

Mississinawa Valley

New Knoxuville

Mississinawa Valley
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